2020 MULE™ 4010 4x4
PARTS DIAGRAM
Labels
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2020 MULE™ 4010 4x4
PARTS LIST
Labels
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LABEL,OPERATING HOOD (Ref # 56030) 56030-0267 1
LABEL-MANUAL,BRAKE FLUID LEVEL (Ref # 56031) 56031-1818 1
LABEL-MANUAL,IGNITION (Ref # 56033) 56033-0212 1
LABEL-MANUAL,POWER STEERING (Ref # 56033A) 56033-0213 1
LABEL-MANUAL,DIFF MODE (Ref # 56033B) 56033-1183 1
LABEL-MANUAL,SHIFT (Ref # 56033C) 56033-1186 1
LABEL-MANUAL,2WD/4WD (Ref # 56033D) 56033-1187 1
LABEL-BRAND (Ref # 56038) 56038-2782 1
LABEL-SPECIFICATION,TIRE (Ref # 56053) 56053-1623 1
LABEL-SPECIFICATION,TIRE (Ref # 56053A) 56053-1639 1
LABEL-WARNING,HOT SURFACES (Ref # 56070) 56070-0051 1
LABEL-WARNING,BONNET OPERATION (Ref # 56070A) 56070-0053 1
LABEL-WARNING,BONNET OPERATION (Ref # 56070B) 56070-0058 1
LABEL-WARNING,HOT SURFACES (Ref # 56070C) 56070-1207 1
LABEL-WARNING,SHIFT CAUTION (Ref # 56071) 56071-0128 1
LABEL-WARNING,SHIFT CAUTION (Ref # 56071A) 56071-0129 1
LABEL-WARNING,TRAILER HITCH (Ref # 56071B) 56071-0332 1
LABEL-WARNING,TRAILER HITCH (Ref # 56071C) 56071-0335 1
LABEL-WARNING,CARGO BED,2P (Ref # 56071D) 56071-0636 1
LABEL-WARNING,CARGO BED (Ref # 56071E) 56071-0638 1
LABEL-WARNING,CARGO BED (Ref # 56071F) 56071-0639 1
LABEL-WARNING,GENERAL (Ref # 56071G) 56071-0644 1
LABEL-WARNING,GENERAL (Ref # 56071H) 56071-0646 1
LABEL-WARNING,CARGO BED,2P (Ref # 56071I) 56071-0648 1
LABEL-WARNING,GASOLINE (Ref # 56071J) 56071-7501 1
LABEL,GASOLINE(FRENCH) (Ref # 56071K) 56071-7505 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.